
ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 
Mail to:  PO BOX 36020, PHOENIX AZ  85067-6020 

1110 W. Washington St. Suite 310, Phoenix, AZ 85007-2952 
(602) 771-8527

LATE APPLICATION FOR TYPE 2 NON-IRRIGATION 
GRANDFATHERED RIGHT 

The fee for a Late Application for a Type 2 Non-Irrigation Grandfathered Right is $100.00.  Payment may be 
made by cash, check, or credit card (if you wish to pay by credit card, please contact the Groundwater Permitting 
and Wells Program at 602-771-8527).  Checks should be made payable to the Arizona Department of Water 
Resources.  In addition to the application fee, the applicant must pay any review-related costs associated with the 
application and the actual cost of mailing or publishing any legal notice of the application or any notice of a pre-
decision administrative hearing on the application.  Review-related costs are: (1) costs associated with a pre-
decision hearing on the application, such as court reporter services and facility rentals for the hearing, and (2) 
mileage expenses for a site visit conducted before issuing a decision on the application.    Failure to enclose the 
application fee will cause the application to be returned.  Fees for a Late Application for a Type 2 Non-
Irrigation Grandfathered Right are authorized by A.R.S. § 45-476.01 and A.A.C. R12-15-104. 

1. 
Last Name         First Name Middle Initial  

Last Name First Name Middle Initial  

Mailing Address City State   Zip     

Phone Number Fax Number E-mail address

2. Active Management Area:

3. Describe the location of each well from which groundwater was withdrawn.  Indicate the well registration
number of each well.

10 ac 40 ac 160 ac Section Township Range Well Reg. No 
55-_____________
55-_____________

4. Indicate the total maximum amount of groundwater legally withdrawn for a non-irrigation use from the well or
wells indicated in Item 2 in each of the following 12-month periods (in acre feet).
a. June 12, 1975 to June 11, 1976 _________
b. June 12, 1976 to June 11, 1977
c. June 12, 1977 to June 11, 1978
d. June 12, 1978 to June 11, 1979
e. June 12, 1979 to June 11, 1980 _________
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5. Identify the non-irrigation uses for which the groundwater was withdrawn.

6. The amounts indicated in item 3, above, are  □  measured   □ estimated.  If measured, please provide meter
readings.

7. If the groundwater was used for less than 12 months in the 12-month period prior to June 12, 1980, for a
facility owned by the applicant in existence as of June 12, 1980, please indicate:

a. The date the use was commenced
b. The number of months groundwater was withdrawn prior to June 12, 1980

8. Is the person applying for this Type 2 right in possession of or applying for a Type 1 non-irrigation
grandfathered right?
□ Yes    □  No
If yes, identify the Type 1 Right No(s). 58-

I, (We),                                                              the applicant(s), do hereby certify under the penalty of perjury, 
that the information contained, and the statements made herein are to the best of my (our) knowledge and 
belief, are accurate and complete. 

DATED this  day of , 20     . 

Signature Signature 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this  Day of  , 20          . 

Notary Public 

Notary 
Seal or 

Authorized Personnel of ADWR 

My Commission Expires: 
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NOTICE

A.R.S. § 41-1030(B), (D), (E) and (F) provide as follows:

B. An agency shall not base a licensing decision in whole or in part on a licensing requirement or condition that is not specifically authorized by
statute, rule or state tribal gaming compact. A general grant of authority in statute does not constitute a basis for imposing a licensing requirement or
condition unless a rule is made pursuant to that general grant of authority that specifically authorizes the requirement or condition.
D. This section may be enforced in a private civil action and relief may be awarded against the state.  The court may award reasonable attorney
fees, damages and all fees associated with the license application to a party that prevails in an action against the state for a violation of this section.
E. A state employee may not intentionally or knowingly violate this section.  A violation of this section is cause for disciplinary action or dismissal
pursuant to the agency’s adopted personnel policy.
F. This section does not abrogate the immunity provided by section 12-820.01 or 12-820.02.


